
 

 

 

2024 - 2025 
FINANCE OFFICE & UNIFORM SHOP 

EXTENDED TRADING HOURS 
Operating hours are subject to change. 

Updates are available via Helensvale State High School Facebook page. 
 

DATES FINANCE OFFICE UNIFORM SHOP 

Year 7 Interviews 
Term 4 2024 

Week 4 

Tuesday October 22 8am – 6.30pm 
8am – 12pm 

3pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday October 23 8am – 6.30pm 
8am – 12pm 

3pm – 6.30pm 

    

2nd Last Week  
Term 4 – 2024 

Week 10 

Monday December 2 8am–1:45pm 8am–12pm 

Tuesday December 3  8am-1:45pm 8am–12pm 

Wednesday December 4 8am-1:45pm 8am-12pm 

Thursday December 5   8am–1:45pm 8am–12pm 

Friday December 6  CLOSED CLOSED 

    

Last Week  
Term 4 – 2024 

Week 11 

Monday December 9 8am – 1:45pm 8am – 12pm 

Tuesday December 10  8am – 1:45pm 8am – 12pm 

Wednesday December 11 CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday December 12 CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday December 13 CLOSED CLOSED 

    

Christmas Break 
2024 - 2025 

Please note that the school finance office & uniform shop will be closed for the Christmas break from 
Tuesday December 10 2024. Reopening Monday January 20 2025. 

    

1 Week before school 
returns – 2025 

Monday January 20 8am – 3pm 8am – 3pm 

Tuesday January 21 8am – 3pm 8am – 3pm 

Wednesday January 22 8am – 3pm 8am – 3pm 

Thursday January 23 10:30am – 5pm 10:30am – 5pm 

Friday January 24 8am – 12pm 8am – 12pm 

    

1st Week 
Term 1 – 2025 

Week 1 

Monday January 27  CLOSED – PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Tuesday January 28 8am – 3pm 8am – 3pm 

Wednesday January 29 8am – 3pm 8am – 3pm 

Thursday January 30 8am – 3pm 8am - 3pm 

Friday January 31 8am – 12pm CLOSED 


